Page
125
BAR
M
ANIFOLDS
TAPPING
PLATES
VALVE

TE
CH
NI
CA
L
IN
FO
Page
126
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
DIN 16 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.01.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 16 Block with 1 SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A16A1HU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
D1

BODIES
ACCESSORIES
VALVE PACKS
& CUSTOM
S
TECHNICAL
INFO
Page
127
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
DIN 25 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.02.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 25 Block with 1 1/4" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A25A1IU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
ALL Metric Mounting with

TE
CH
NI
CA
L
IN
FO
Page
128
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
DIN 32 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.03.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 32 Block with 1 1/2" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A32A1JU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
2"

BODIES
ACCESSORIES
VALVE PACKS
& CUSTOM
S
TECHNICAL
INFO
Page
129
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
DIN 40 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.04.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 40 Block with 2" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A40A1KU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
Code 62 7/8"- 9 UNC x 1.812" DP ONLY AVAIL.

TE
CH
NI
CA
L
IN
FO
Page
130
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
DIN 50 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.05.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 50 Block with 2 1/2" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A50A1LU
DIN Single CODE
Aluminum
Ductile Iron
1 1/8"- 7 UNC x 2.312" DP ONLY AVAIL.

BODIES
ACCESSORIES
VALVE PACKS
& CUSTOM
S
TECHNICAL
INFO
Page
131
Manifolds & Valve Packs
www.lynch.ca Phone: + 1 (905) 363-2400 Fax: + 1 (905) 363-1191
1799 Argentia Road Mississauga, Ontario L5N 3A2 Canada
DIN 63 mm Single Cavity Body - Design “A”
8.06.01
02/2002.A
PART NUMBER SYSTEM Aluminum Din 63 Block with 3" SAE Code 61Port & UNC Mounting Example : D1A63A1MU
DIN Single
Cavity Body
CODE
Aluminum